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1 Akansha Agarwal BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 8

2 Ali Faizan BBA 3 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 8

3 Amit Rai BBA 3 YEAR 9 5 8 9 8 5 6

4 Ankita Verma BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 5 9 8 9 9

5 Chhavi Tiwari BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

6 Ghanshyam Rajput BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

7 Gunjan Gangil BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

8 Harimohan BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

9 Lokesh Ranjan BBA 3 YEAR 6 9 8 7 9 6 7

10 Manu Srivastava BBA 3 YEAR 10 5 9 7 8 9 7

11 Megha Agarwal BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 7 9 8 8 9

12 Megha Pradhan BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

13
Modh Arham 
Parvez

BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

14 Neha Verma BBA 3 YEAR 7 9 6 9 9 8 9

15 Nency Rai BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

16 Nikhil Shivhare BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 7 8 9 7 8

17 Pooja Agarwal BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

18 Ram Kumar Rai BBA 3 YEAR 5 10 8 9 7 6 9

19 Shikha Mala BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 5 9 9 9 9

20 Shubham Agnihotri BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

21 Shubham Pathak BBA 3 YEAR 6 10 9 8 8 9 8
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22 Shyamakant BBA 3 YEAR 5 6 8 8 9 7 8

23 Swadesh Gangil BBA 3 YEAR 8 8 7 8 8 7 8

24 Twinkle Yadav BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 7 9 9 7 9

25 Vaibhav Rai BBA 3 YEAR 6 9 8 9 9 8 9

1 AKANSHA DUBEY BBA 2 YEAR 7 9 8 9 9 5 6

2 AKASH DEEP NAIR BBA 2 YEAR 8 8 6 8 8 6 8

3
ANAND SINGH 

TOMAR
BBA 2 YEAR 9 10 6 9 8 7 9

4 ANJALI SONI BBA 2 YEAR 10 5 9 8 8 9 8

5 DEEPAK KUMAR BBA 2 YEAR 7 8 8 7 8 8 7

6 ENESH SATHSANGI BBA 2 YEAR 10 7 8 9 7 6 9

7
HARIS MOHD 
KHAN

BBA 2 YEAR 9 10 8 9 8 8 9

8
KAPTAN SINGH 
PARIHAR

BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

9
MANISH KUMAR 

PASWAN
BBA 2 YEAR 10 8 8 5 8 8 7

10
MANSHI  

PATSARIYA 
BBA 2 YEAR 5 10 7 9 7 7 9

11
MOHD DANISH 

KHAN
BBA 2 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9

12 NEHA NIKHRA BBA 2 YEAR 8 9 6 5 9 8 8

13 NISHA GANGWANI BBA 2 YEAR 6 8 8 6 8 8 9

14 NISHA YADAV BBA 2 YEAR 9 9 8 6 9 8 9

15
SHIVANGI 

SRIVASTAVA
BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

16 SHIVANI GUPTA BBA 2 YEAR 9 10 8 5 7 8 9

17 SHUBHI KHARE BBA 2 YEAR 10 9 6 8 9 8 8

18
SIMRAN 
SRIVASTAVA

BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

19 SOMYA AGARWAL BBA 2 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

1 Abhilasha Rajput BBA 1 YEAR 6 9 9 7 9 9 8

2 Adarsh Rai BBA 1 YEAR 5 8 8 9 8 8 9

3 Aishwarya Rai BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A
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4 Akanksha Yadav BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 5

5 Anoop Singh Patel BBA 1 YEAR 6 8 9 6 8 9 8

6 Deepmita Thorat BBA 1 YEAR 9 10 9 9 8 9 9

7 Gaurav kushwaha BBA 1 YEAR 7 9 9 5 9 9 8

8 Harshita Manocha BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

9 Jaspreet Kaur BBA 1 YEAR 10 9 5 8 9 9 8

10 Joyce Ruben Boadita BBA 1 YEAR 5 10 8 8 8 6 8

11 Kapil Verma BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 9 6 7 9 8

12 Karan Dubey BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 8 8 7 8 8

13 Karan Jha BBA 1 YEAR 8 6 6 8 8 9 8

14 Km. Usha Soni BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

15 Manu Kushta BBA 1 YEAR 5 8 9 9 8 9 9

16 Milan Yadav BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

17 Mitali Manocha BBA 1 YEAR 5 8 6 5 8 8 9

18 Nitin Likhdhari BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

19 Princess Rai BBA 1 YEAR 5 9 9 9 9 9 9

20 Princy Agarwal BBA 1 YEAR 8 9 9 8 9 9 8

21 Rishab Kumar BBA 1 YEAR 7 9 6 7 9 8 7

22 Rishab Mishra BBA 1 YEAR 7 8 8 7 8 5 7

23 Rupali jaiswal BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

24 Sankalp Vaidya BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 9 8 7 9 8

25 Shivam Gupta BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 6 8 7 9 8

26 Shubham Yadav BBA 1 YEAR 6 8 9 5 8 9 5

27 Shudhansu Agarwal BBA 1 YEAR 6 5 8 8 8 8 8

28 Sonam Rai BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 8

29 Sumit Sunil BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A



30 Tanmay Rai BBA 1 YEAR 9 8 7 9 8 7 9

31 Tanishq Agarwal BBA 1 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

32 Tanya khan BBA 1 YEAR 6 5 9 6 9 9 8

33 Tulika Kumari PaswanBBA 1 YEAR 7 9 6 9 9 5 9

34 Vinay Kumar BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

35 Vishesh Sawla BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 7 8 8 7 8

36 Vivek Singh Tomar BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A



S.N. Name of Student Course Year

Teaching staff 

and their 

teaching 

practices (10)

Faculty 

and 

support 

staff (10)

Resources 

from the 

college 

library 

(10)

Facilities 

provided 

by the 

college 

(10)

Extracurric

ular 

activities 

(10)

Cleanliness and 

variety of food 

items available 

in the cafeteria 

(10)

Rigistrar and 

finance 

related issue 

(10)

1 AKANSHA DUBEY BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 9 8 9 9 8

2 AKASH DEEP NAIR BBA 3 YEAR 8 8 8 7 9 9 7

3 ANAND SINGH TOMAR BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 8

4 ANJALI SONI BBA 3 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 8

5 DEEPAK KUMAR BBA 3 YEAR 9 5 8 9 8 5 6

6 ENESH SATHSANGI BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

7 HARIS MOHD KHAN BBA 3 YEAR 5 9 8 9 9 8 9

8 KAPTAN SINGH PARIHAR BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

9 MANISH KUMAR PASWAN BBA 3 YEAR 5 9 6 7 9 9 7

10 MANSHI  PATSARIYA BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

11 MOHD DANISH KHAN BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

12 NEHA NIKHRA BBA 3 YEAR 10 5 9 7 8 9 7

13 NISHA GANGWANI BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 7 9 8 8 9

14 NISHA YADAV BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

15 SHIVANGI SRIVASTAVA BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

16 SHIVANI GUPTA BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

17 SHUBHI KHARE BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

18 SIMRAN SRIVASTAVA BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 7 8 9 7 8

19 SOMYA AGARWAL BBA 3 YEAR 10 6 8 7 9 8 7

1 Abhilasha Rajput BBA 2 YEAR 5 10 8 9 7 6 9
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2 Adarsh Rai BBA 2 YEAR 9 9 5 9 9 9 9

3 Aishwarya Rai BBA 2 YEAR 10 10 7 8 8 7 8

4 Akanksha Yadav BBA 2 YEAR 6 10 9 8 8 9 8

5 Anoop Singh Patel BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

6 Deepmita Thorat BBA 2 YEAR 8 8 7 8 8 7 8

7 Gaurav kushwaha BBA 2 YEAR 9 9 7 9 9 7 9

8 Harshita Manocha BBA 2 YEAR 6 9 8 9 9 8 9

9 Jaspreet Kaur BBA 2 YEAR 7 9 8 9 9 5 6

10 Joyce Ruben Boadita BBA 2 YEAR 8 8 6 8 8 6 8

11 Kapil Verma BBA 2 YEAR 9 10 6 9 8 7 9

12 Karan Dubey BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

13 Karan Jha BBA 2 YEAR 7 8 8 7 8 8 7

14 Km. Usha Soni BBA 2 YEAR 10 7 8 9 7 6 9

15 Manu Kushta BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

16 Milan Yadav BBA 2 YEAR 8 9 6 6 9 6 8

17 Mitali Manocha BBA 2 YEAR 10 8 8 5 8 8 7

18 Nitin Likhdhari BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

19 Princess Rai BBA 2 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9

20 Princy Agarwal BBA 2 YEAR 8 9 6 5 9 8 8

21 Rishab Kumar BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

22 Rishab Mishra BBA 2 YEAR 9 9 8 6 9 8 9

23 Rupali jaiswal BBA 2 YEAR 6 9 7 5 9 7 7

24 Sankalp Vaidya BBA 2 YEAR 9 10 8 5 7 8 9

25 Shivam Gupta BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

26 Shubham Yadav BBA 2 YEAR 7 10 7 6 8 7 9

27 Shudhansu Agarwal BBA 2 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9
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28 Sonam Rai BBA 2 YEAR 6 9 9 7 9 9 8

29 Sumit Sunil BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

30 Tanmay Rai BBA 2 YEAR 8 7 5 8 9 9 8

31 Tanishq Agarwal BBA 2 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 5

32 Tanya khan BBA 2 YEAR 6 8 9 6 8 9 8

33 Tulika Kumari Paswan BBA 2 YEAR 9 10 9 9 8 9 9

34 Vinay Kumar BBA 2 YEAR 7 9 9 5 9 9 8

35 Vishesh Sawla BBA 2 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

36 Vivek Singh Tomar BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

1 ABHILASH KUMAR CHATURJI BBA 1 YEAR 5 10 8 8 8 6 8

2 ABHISHEK PANDEY BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 9 6 7 9 8

3 ANIRURUDH VIJAY BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 8 8 7 8 8

4 ANJALI TIWARI BBA 1 YEAR 8 6 6 8 8 9 8

5 ASHWIN V. SKARIAH BBA 1 YEAR 6 8 9 5 8 9 9

6 BHARAT KAUSHIK BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

7 EKANSH MALVIYA BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

8 JAVED ALI BBA 1 YEAR 5 8 6 5 8 8 9

9 KALPIT AGARWAL BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

10 KAMESH GUPTA BBA 1 YEAR 5 9 9 9 9 9 9

11 KM NIDHI SAHU BBA 1 YEAR 8 9 9 8 9 9 8

12 KM SAPNA BBA 1 YEAR 7 9 6 7 9 8 7

13 KUSH RAI BBA 1 YEAR 7 8 8 7 8 5 7

14 MAHENDRA KUMAR BBA 1 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

15 PRAGYA TIWARI BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 9 8 7 9 8

16 PURVI YADAV BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 6 8 7 9 8

17 ROHAN SHAKYA BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A



18 SHALU CHAUDHARY BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

19 SHANU YADAV BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 8

20 SHIKHA CHOUDHARY BBA 1 YEAR 9 8 6 9 8 8 9

21 SHRUTI JAIN BBA 1 YEAR 9 8 7 9 8 7 9

22 SHUBHAM GUPTA BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

23 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY BBA 1 YEAR 6 5 9 6 9 9 8

24 SUMI JAIN BBA 1 YEAR 7 9 6 9 9 5 9

25 ANAMIKA MISHRA BBA 1 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 6
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1 Abhilasha Rajput BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 8

2 Adarsh Rai BBA 3 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 8

3 Aishwarya Rai BBA 3 YEAR 9 5 8 9 8 5 6

4 Akanksha Yadav BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 5 9 8 9 9

5 Anoop Singh Patel BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

6 Deepmita Thorat BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

7 Gaurav kushwaha BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

8 Harshita Manocha BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

9 Jaspreet Kaur BBA 3 YEAR 6 9 8 7 9 6 7

10 Joyce Ruben Boadita BBA 3 YEAR 10 5 9 7 8 9 7

11 Kapil Verma BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 7 9 8 8 9

12 Karan Dubey BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

13 Karan Jha BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

14 Km. Usha Soni BBA 3 YEAR 7 9 6 9 9 8 9

15 Manu Kushta BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

16 Milan Yadav BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 7 8 9 7 8

17 Mitali Manocha BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

18 Nitin Likhdhari BBA 3 YEAR 5 10 8 9 7 6 9

19 Princess Rai BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 5 9 9 9 9

20 Princy Agarwal BBA 3 YEAR 10 10 7 8 8 7 8
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21 Rishab Kumar BBA 3 YEAR 6 10 9 8 8 9 8

22 Rishab Mishra BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

23 Rupali jaiswal BBA 3 YEAR 8 8 7 8 8 7 8

24 Sankalp Vaidya BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 7 9 9 7 9

25 Shivam Gupta BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

26 Shubham Yadav BBA 3 YEAR 7 9 8 9 9 5 6

27 Shudhansu Agarwal BBA 3 YEAR 8 8 6 8 8 6 8

28 Sonam Rai BBA 3 YEAR 9 10 6 9 8 7 9

29 Sumit Sunil BBA 3 YEAR 10 5 9 8 8 9 8

30 Tanmay Rai BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

31 Tanishq Agarwal BBA 3 YEAR 10 7 8 9 7 6 9

32 Tanya khan BBA 3 YEAR 9 10 8 9 8 8 9

33 Tulika Kumari Paswan BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 6 6 9 6 8

34 Vinay Kumar BBA 3 YEAR 10 8 8 5 8 8 7

35 Vishesh Sawla BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

36 Vivek Singh Tomar BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9

1  Abhilash kumar chatarji BBA 2 YEAR 8 9 6 5 9 8 8

2  Abhishek Pandey BBA 2 YEAR 6 8 8 6 8 8 9

3 ANIRURUDH VIJAY BBA 2 YEAR 9 9 8 6 9 8 9

4 ANJALI TIWARI BBA 2 YEAR 6 9 7 5 9 7 7

5 ASHWIN V. SKARIAH BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

6 BHARAT KAUSHIK BBA 2 YEAR 10 9 6 8 9 8 8

7 EKANSH MALVIYA BBA 2 YEAR 7 10 7 6 8 7 9

8 JAVED ALI BBA 2 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

9 KALPIT AGARWAL BBA 2 YEAR 6 9 9 7 9 9 8

10 KAMESH GUPTA BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A
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11 KM NIDHI SAHU BBA 2 YEAR 8 7 5 8 9 9 8

12 KM SAPNA BBA 2 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 5

13 KUSH RAI BBA 2 YEAR 6 8 9 6 8 9 8

14 MAHENDRA KUMAR BBA 2 YEAR 9 10 9 9 8 9 9

15 PRAGYA TIWARI BBA 2 YEAR 7 9 9 5 9 9 8

16 PURVI YADAV BBA 2 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

17 ROHAN SHAKYA BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

18 SHALU CHAUDHARY BBA 2 YEAR 5 10 8 8 8 6 8

19 SHANU YADAV BBA 2 YEAR 8 7 9 6 7 9 8

20 SHIKHA CHOUDHARY BBA 2 YEAR 8 7 8 8 7 8 8

21 SHRUTI JAIN BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

22 SHUBHAM GUPTA BBA 2 YEAR 6 8 9 5 8 9 9

23 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY BBA 2 YEAR 5 8 9 9 8 9 9

24 SUMI JAIN BBA 2 YEAR 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

25 ANAMIKA MISHRA BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

1 AASTHA MISHRA BBA 1 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

2 AKSHITA YADAV BBA 1 YEAR 5 9 9 9 9 9 9

3 AMBROSE REMY PETER BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

4 ANUBHAVI SONI BBA 1 YEAR 7 9 6 7 9 8 7

5 CHIRAG GUPTA BBA 1 YEAR 7 8 8 7 8 5 7

6 DEEKSHA SAHU BBA 1 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

7
HARSHITA 

VISHWAKARMA
BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 9 8 7 9 8

8 ISHANT GOYAL BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

9 JAYASHREE MISHRA BBA 1 YEAR 6 8 9 5 8 9 5

10 KIRTI BBA 1 YEAR 6 5 8 8 8 8 8



11 KIRTI YADAV BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 8

12 MUSKAN KRISHNANI BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

13 MUSKAN SAHU BBA 1 YEAR 9 8 7 9 8 7 9

14 MUSKAN SHRIVASTAVA BBA 1 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

15 NASHRAH SIDDIQUI BBA 1 YEAR 6 5 9 6 9 9 8

16 NIKHIL JOSEPH BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

17 PALAK GUPTA BBA 1 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 6

18 SANIYA MANSOORI BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 7 8 8 7 8

19 SARTHAK PARASHAR BBA 1 YEAR 5 9 5 8 9 8 8

20 SHIVANI SHRINGIRISHI BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

21 SIDDHANT BUKHARIA BBA 1 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

22 SIMRAN RAI BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 7 8 8 7 8

23 YASH RAI BBA 1 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 8
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1 ABHILASH KUMAR CHATURJI BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 7 9 8 7 9

2 ABHISHEK PANDEY BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

3 ANIRURUDH VIJAY BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

4 ANJALI TIWARI BBA 3 YEAR 7 9 6 9 9 5 9

5 ASHWIN V. SKARIAH BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 6

6 BHARAT KAUSHIK BBA 3 YEAR 8 8 7 8 8 7 8

7 EKANSH MALVIYA BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

8 JAVED ALI BBA 3 YEAR 9 5 8 9 8 5 6

9 KALPIT AGARWAL BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 5 9 8 9 9

10 KAMESH GUPTA BBA 3 YEAR 5 9 8 9 9 8 9

11 KM NIDHI SAHU BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

12 KM SAPNA BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

13 KUSH RAI BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

14 MAHENDRA KUMAR BBA 3 YEAR 6 9 8 7 9 6 7

15 PRAGYA TIWARI BBA 3 YEAR 10 5 9 7 8 9 7

16 PURVI YADAV BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

17 ROHAN SHAKYA BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

18 SHALU CHAUDHARY BBA 3 YEAR 6 8 8 9 8 5 9

19 SHANU YADAV BBA 3 YEAR 7 9 6 9 9 8 9

20 SHIKHA CHOUDHARY BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9
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21 SHRUTI JAIN BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 7 8 9 7 8

22 SHUBHAM GUPTA BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

23 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY BBA 3 YEAR 5 10 8 9 7 6 9

24 SUMI JAIN BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 5 9 9 9 9

25 ANAMIKA MISHRA BBA 3 YEAR 10 10 7 8 8 7 8

1 AASTHA MISHRA BBA 2 YEAR 6 10 9 8 8 9 8

2 AKSHITA YADAV BBA 2 YEAR 5 6 8 8 9 7 8

3 AMBROSE REMY PETER BBA 2 YEAR 8 8 7 8 8 7 8

4 ANUBHAVI SONI BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

5 CHIRAG GUPTA BBA 2 YEAR 6 9 8 9 9 8 9

6 DEEKSHA SAHU BBA 2 YEAR 7 9 8 9 9 5 6

7 HARSHITA VISHWAKARMA BBA 2 YEAR 8 8 6 8 8 6 8

8 ISHANT GOYAL BBA 2 YEAR 9 10 6 9 8 7 9

9 JAYASHREE MISHRA BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

10 KIRTI BBA 2 YEAR 7 8 8 7 8 8 7

11 KIRTI YADAV BBA 2 YEAR 10 7 8 9 7 6 9

12 MUSKAN KRISHNANI BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

13 MUSKAN SAHU BBA 2 YEAR 8 9 6 6 9 6 8

14 MUSKAN SHRIVASTAVA BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

15 NASHRAH SIDDIQUI BBA 2 YEAR 5 10 7 9 7 7 9

16 NIKHIL JOSEPH BBA 2 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9

17 PALAK GUPTA BBA 2 YEAR 8 9 6 5 9 8 8

18 SANIYA MANSOORI BBA 2 YEAR 6 8 8 6 8 8 9

19 SARTHAK PARASHAR BBA 2 YEAR 9 9 8 6 9 8 9

20 SHIVANI SHRINGIRISHI BBA 2 YEAR 6 9 7 5 9 7 7

21 SIDDHANT BUKHARIA BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

8



22 SIMRAN RAI BBA 2 YEAR 10 9 6 8 9 8 8

23 YASH RAI BBA 2 YEAR 7 10 7 6 8 7 9

1 AAFREEN ALI BBA 1 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

2 AKANKSHA PATHAK BBA 1 YEAR 6 9 9 7 9 9 8

3 AKSHARA SRIVASTAVA BBA 1 YEAR 5 8 8 9 8 8 9

4 ANKIT KUMAR BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 5 8 9 9 8

5 ANMOL DIXIT BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

6 ASHAR KHAN BBA 1 YEAR 6 8 9 6 8 9 8

7 ASMITA YADAV BBA 1 YEAR 9 10 9 9 8 9 9

8 KEVIN SINGH BBA 1 YEAR 7 9 9 5 9 9 8

9 MRIDUL SHIVHARE BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

10 PRADHUM YADAV BBA 1 YEAR 10 9 5 8 9 9 8

11 PRASHANT SINGH BBA 1 YEAR 5 10 8 8 8 6 8

12 PRIYANA SINGH BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 9 6 7 9 8

13 RISHABH SHAKYA BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

14 SAGAR MISHRA BBA 1 YEAR 8 6 6 8 8 9 8

15 SAKSHAM KHARE BBA 1 YEAR 6 8 9 5 8 9 9

16 SAKSHI AGARWAL BBA 1 YEAR 5 8 9 9 8 9 9

17 SHIKHA TIWARI BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

18 SHIVANI DOHREY BBA 1 YEAR 5 8 6 5 8 8 9

19 SHOBHIT SINGH BBA 1 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

20 SONAL MISHRA BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

21 SURUCHI JHA BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

22 VARDAAN SHARMA BBA 1 YEAR 7 9 6 7 9 8 7

23 YASH DIXIT BBA 1 YEAR 7 8 8 7 8 5 7
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1 AASTHA MISHRA BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 8

2 AKSHITA YADAV BBA 3 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 8

3 AMBROSE REMY PETER BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

4 ANUBHAVI SONI BBA 3 YEAR 9 8 5 9 8 9 9

5 CHIRAG GUPTA BBA 3 YEAR 5 9 8 9 9 8 9

6 DEEKSHA SAHU BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

7
HARSHITA 

VISHWAKARMA
BBA 3 YEAR 5 9 6 7 9 9 7

8 ISHANT GOYAL BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

9 JAYASHREE MISHRA BBA 3 YEAR 6 9 8 7 9 6 7

10 KIRTI BBA 3 YEAR 10 5 9 7 8 9 7

11 KIRTI YADAV BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

12 MUSKAN KRISHNANI BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

13 MUSKAN SAHU BBA 3 YEAR 6 8 8 9 8 5 9

14 MUSKAN SHRIVASTAVA BBA 3 YEAR 7 9 6 9 9 8 9

15 NASHRAH SIDDIQUI BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A

16 NIKHIL JOSEPH BBA 3 YEAR 8 9 7 8 9 7 8

17 PALAK GUPTA BBA 3 YEAR 10 6 8 7 9 8 7

18 SANIYA MANSOORI BBA 3 YEAR 5 10 8 9 7 6 9

19 SARTHAK PARASHAR BBA 3 YEAR 9 9 5 9 9 9 9

20 SHIVANI SHRINGIRISHI BBA 3 YEAR A A A A A A A
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21 SIDDHANT BUKHARIA BBA 3 YEAR 6 10 9 8 8 9 8

22 SIMRAN RAI BBA 3 YEAR 5 6 8 8 9 7 8

23 YASH RAI BBA 3 YEAR 8 8 7 8 8 7 8

1 AAFREEN ALI BBA 2 YEAR 9 9 7 9 9 7 9

2 AKANKSHA PATHAK BBA 2 YEAR 6 9 8 9 9 8 9

3 AKSHARA SRIVASTAVA BBA 2 YEAR 7 9 8 9 9 5 6

4 ANKIT KUMAR BBA 2 YEAR 8 8 6 8 8 6 8

5 ANMOL DIXIT BBA 2 YEAR A A A a A A A

6 ASHAR KHAN BBA 2 YEAR 10 5 9 8 8 9 8

7 ASMITA YADAV BBA 2 YEAR 7 8 8 7 8 8 7

8 KEVIN SINGH BBA 2 YEAR 10 7 8 9 7 6 9

9 MRIDUL SHIVHARE BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

10 PRADHUM YADAV BBA 2 YEAR 8 9 6 6 9 6 8

11 PRASHANT SINGH BBA 2 YEAR 10 8 8 5 8 8 7

12 PRIYANA SINGH BBA 2 YEAR 5 10 7 9 7 7 9

13 RISHABH SHAKYA BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

14 SAGAR MISHRA BBA 2 YEAR 8 9 6 5 9 8 8

15 SAKSHAM KHARE BBA 2 YEAR 6 8 8 6 8 8 9

16 SAKSHI AGARWAL BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

17 SHIKHA TIWARI BBA 2 YEAR 6 9 7 5 9 7 7

18 SHIVANI DOHREY BBA 2 YEAR 9 10 8 5 7 8 9

19 SHOBHIT SINGH BBA 2 YEAR 10 9 6 8 9 8 8

20 SONAL MISHRA BBA 2 YEAR 7 10 7 6 8 7 9

21 SURUCHI JHA BBA 2 YEAR A A A A A A A

22 VARDAAN SHARMA BBA 2 YEAR 6 9 9 7 9 9 8

23 YASH DIXIT BBA 2 YEAR 5 8 8 9 8 8 9



1 Soniya Raj Victor BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 5 8 9 9 8

2 Akanksha Yadav BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 5

3 Akul Chandel BBA 1 YEAR 6 8 9 6 8 9 8

4 Amit Agrawal BBA 1 YEAR 9 10 9 9 8 9 9

5 Aniket Gupta BBA 1 YEAR 7 9 9 5 9 9 8

6 Anmol Nayak BBA 1 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

7 Ansh Srivastava BBA 1 YEAR 10 9 5 8 9 9 8

8 Archana Sahu BBA 1 YEAR 5 10 8 8 8 6 8

9 Archi Tiwari BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 9 6 7 9 8

10 Asad Khan BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 8 8 7 8 8

11 Ayushi Singh BBA 1 YEAR 8 6 6 8 8 9 8

12 Bhartendra Kumar BBA 1 YEAR 6 8 9 5 8 9 9

13 Harshit Agarwal BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

14 Hemant Shakya BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

15 Jay Yadav BBA 1 YEAR 5 8 6 5 8 8 9

16 Khusboo Shakya BBA 1 YEAR 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

17 Kunwar Harshvardhan Singh BBA 1 YEAR 5 9 9 9 9 9 9

18 Mahek Doltani BBA 1 YEAR 8 9 9 8 9 9 8

19 Mahima Sharma BBA 1 YEAR 7 9 6 7 9 8 7

20 Mohammed Hussain BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

21 Namrita shrivastava BBA 1 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

22 Nikhil Goodwin Lal BBA 1 YEAR 8 7 9 8 7 9 8

23 Nikita Magroria BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

24 Sagar Sahu BBA 1 YEAR 6 8 9 5 8 9 5

25 Shakib Khan BBA 1 YEAR 6 5 8 8 8 8 8

26 Shivam Ahirwar BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 9 8 8 9 8



27 Shivansh Tripathi BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

28 Shrasti Soni BBA 1 YEAR 9 8 7 9 8 7 9

29 Som Prakash BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

30 Sonika BBA 1 YEAR 6 5 9 6 9 9 8

31 Sonika Sudele BBA 1 YEAR 7 9 6 9 9 5 9

32 Subodh Verma BBA 1 YEAR 8 9 8 8 9 8 6

33 Sumit Rajak BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

34 Surmai Seth BBA 1 YEAR 5 9 5 8 9 8 8

35 Taniya Singhal BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 7 8 8 7 8

36 Tial Khan BBA 1 YEAR 9 9 8 9 9 8 9

37 Varun Chandel BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

38 Veronica J Lall BBA 1 YEAR 6 5 9 6 9 9 8

39 Vishal Kushwaha BBA 1 YEAR 7 9 6 9 9 5 9

40 Yash Chaturvedi BBA 1 YEAR A A A A A A A

41 Akash ahirwar BBA 1 YEAR 8 8 7 8 8 7 8




